
Uptime Average Response Time

Date %Uptime Date Avg response time (ms)

01/07/2022 100 01/07/2022 300025

02/07/2022 100 02/07/2022 300002

03/07/2022 100 03/07/2022 300001

04/07/2022 100 04/07/2022 300002

05/07/2022 100 05/07/2022 300002

06/07/2022 100 06/07/2022 300002

07/07/2022 100 07/07/2022 300002

08/07/2022 100 08/07/2022 300001

09/07/2022 100 09/07/2022 300001

10/07/2022 100 10/07/2022 300001

11/07/2022 100 11/07/2022 300001

12/07/2022 100 12/07/2022 300001

13/07/2022 100 13/07/2022 300001

14/07/2022 100 14/07/2022 300001

15/07/2022 100 15/07/2022 300001

16/07/2022 100 16/07/2022 300001

17/07/2022 100 17/07/2022 300001

18/07/2022 100 18/07/2022 300001

19/07/2022 100 19/07/2022 300002

20/07/2022 100 20/07/2022 300001

21/07/2022 100 21/07/2022 300001

22/07/2022 100 22/07/2022 300079

23/07/2022 100 23/07/2022 300011

24/07/2022 100 24/07/2022 300001

25/07/2022 100 25/07/2022 300001

26/07/2022 100 26/07/2022 300001

27/07/2022 100 27/07/2022 300002

28/07/2022 100 28/07/2022 300055

29/07/2022 100 29/07/2022 300036

30/07/2022 100 30/07/2022 300013

31/07/2022 100 31/07/2022 300069

01/08/2022 100 01/08/2022 300014

02/08/2022 100 02/08/2022 300036

03/08/2022 100 03/08/2022 300039

04/08/2022 100 04/08/2022 300027

05/08/2022 100 05/08/2022 300021

06/08/2022 100 06/08/2022 300024

07/08/2022 100 07/08/2022 300017

08/08/2022 100 08/08/2022 300001

09/08/2022 100 09/08/2022 300018

10/08/2022 100 10/08/2022 300011

11/08/2022 100 11/08/2022 300001

12/08/2022 100 12/08/2022 300008

13/08/2022 100 13/08/2022 300010

14/08/2022 100 14/08/2022 300020

15/08/2022 100 15/08/2022 300035

16/08/2022 100 16/08/2022 300002

17/08/2022 100 17/08/2022 300013

18/08/2022 100 18/08/2022 300037

19/08/2022 100 19/08/2022 300024

20/08/2022 100 20/08/2022 300021

21/08/2022 100 21/08/2022 300018

22/08/2022 100 22/08/2022 300001

23/08/2022 100 23/08/2022 300009

24/08/2022 100 24/08/2022 300002

25/08/2022 100 25/08/2022 300053

26/08/2022 100 26/08/2022 300004

27/08/2022 100 27/08/2022 300001

28/08/2022 100 28/08/2022 300002

29/08/2022 100 29/08/2022 300001

30/08/2022 100 30/08/2022 300018

31/08/2022 100 31/08/2022 300023

01/09/2022 100 01/09/2022 300040

02/09/2022 100 02/09/2022 300009

03/09/2022 100 03/09/2022 300025

04/09/2022 100 04/09/2022 300012

05/09/2022 100 05/09/2022 300022

06/09/2022 100 06/09/2022 300017

07/09/2022 100 07/09/2022 300018

08/09/2022 100 08/09/2022 300001

09/09/2022 100 09/09/2022 300025

10/09/2022 100 10/09/2022 300001

11/09/2022 100 11/09/2022 300001

12/09/2022 100 12/09/2022 300017



Uptime Average Response Time

Date %Uptime Date Avg response time (ms)

13/09/2022 100 13/09/2022 300001

14/09/2022 100 14/09/2022 300013

15/09/2022 100 15/09/2022 300016

16/09/2022 100 16/09/2022 300002

17/09/2022 100 17/09/2022 300006

18/09/2022 100 18/09/2022 300001

19/09/2022 100 19/09/2022 300019

20/09/2022 100 20/09/2022 300020

21/09/2022 100 21/09/2022 300015

22/09/2022 100 22/09/2022 300020

23/09/2022 100 23/09/2022 300001

24/09/2022 100 24/09/2022 300006

25/09/2022 100 25/09/2022 300002

26/09/2022 100 26/09/2022 300015

27/09/2022 100 27/09/2022 300020

28/09/2022 100 28/09/2022 300019

29/09/2022 100 29/09/2022 300006

30/09/2022 100 30/09/2022 300021

Service AIS, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure

01/07/2022 1 301424 0

02/07/2022

03/07/2022

04/07/2022

05/07/2022

06/07/2022

07/07/2022

08/07/2022

09/07/2022

10/07/2022

11/07/2022

12/07/2022

13/07/2022

14/07/2022

15/07/2022

16/07/2022

17/07/2022

18/07/2022

19/07/2022

20/07/2022

21/07/2022

22/07/2022 11 300475 0

23/07/2022 2 300532 0

24/07/2022

25/07/2022

26/07/2022

27/07/2022

28/07/2022 10 300381 0

29/07/2022 13 300344 0

30/07/2022 2 300341 0

31/07/2022 3 300360 0

01/08/2022 2 300389 0

02/08/2022 10 300375 0

03/08/2022 22 300289 0

04/08/2022 5 300361 0

05/08/2022 6 300317 0

06/08/2022 6 300362 0

07/08/2022 5 300316 0

08/08/2022 1 300397 0

09/08/2022 3 300396 0

10/08/2022 2 300404 0

11/08/2022

12/08/2022 2 300345 0

13/08/2022 3 300372 0

14/08/2022 2 300538 0

15/08/2022 4 300363 0

16/08/2022

17/08/2022 6 300290 0

18/08/2022 4 300363 0

19/08/2022 4 300354 0

20/08/2022 3 300317 0

21/08/2022 3 300350 0



Service AIS, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure

22/08/2022

23/08/2022 2 300390 0

24/08/2022

25/08/2022 24 300170 0

26/08/2022 1 300406 0

27/08/2022

28/08/2022

29/08/2022

30/08/2022 1 300528 0

31/08/2022 3 300360 0

01/09/2022 10 300271 0

02/09/2022 1 300402 0

03/09/2022 2 300325 0

04/09/2022 4 300304 0

05/09/2022 3 300310 0

06/09/2022 6 300318 0

07/09/2022 2 300331 0

08/09/2022

09/09/2022 8 300278 0

10/09/2022

11/09/2022

12/09/2022 3 300319 0

13/09/2022

14/09/2022

15/09/2022 3 300325 0

16/09/2022

17/09/2022 4 300288 0

18/09/2022

19/09/2022 2 300301 0

20/09/2022 1 300371 0

21/09/2022 3 300294 0

22/09/2022 3 300349 0

23/09/2022

24/09/2022 5 300281 0

25/09/2022

26/09/2022 9 300281 0

27/09/2022 5 300306 0

28/09/2022 3 300380 0

29/09/2022 5 300296 0

30/09/2022 5 300303 0

Service AIS, DETAIL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure API Name API Method

01/07/2022 1 301424 0

psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 

Consent Management for 

Accounts Information

Request for a 

consent having 

access of all 

accounts

02/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

03/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

04/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

05/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

06/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

07/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

08/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

09/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

10/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

11/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

12/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

13/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

14/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

15/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

16/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

17/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

18/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

19/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

20/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

21/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

22/07/2022 11 300475 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

23/07/2022 2 300532 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

24/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

25/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

26/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

27/07/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts



Service AIS, DETAIL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure API Name API Method

28/07/2022 10 300381 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

29/07/2022 13 300344 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

30/07/2022 2 300341 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

31/07/2022 3 300360 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

01/08/2022 2 300389 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

02/08/2022 10 300375 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

03/08/2022 22 300289 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

04/08/2022 5 300361 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

05/08/2022 6 300317 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

06/08/2022 6 300362 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

07/08/2022 5 300316 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

08/08/2022 1 300397 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

09/08/2022 3 300396 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

10/08/2022 2 300404 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

11/08/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

12/08/2022 2 300345 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

13/08/2022 3 300372 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

14/08/2022 2 300538 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

15/08/2022 4 300363 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

16/08/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

17/08/2022 6 300290 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

18/08/2022 4 300363 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

19/08/2022 4 300354 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

20/08/2022 3 300317 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

21/08/2022 3 300350 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

22/08/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

23/08/2022 2 300390 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

24/08/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

25/08/2022 24 300170 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

26/08/2022 1 300406 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

27/08/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

28/08/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

29/08/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

30/08/2022 1 300528 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

31/08/2022 3 300360 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

01/09/2022 10 300271 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

02/09/2022 1 300402 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

03/09/2022 2 300325 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

04/09/2022 4 300304 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

05/09/2022 3 300310 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

06/09/2022 6 300318 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

07/09/2022 2 300331 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

08/09/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

09/09/2022 8 300278 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

10/09/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

11/09/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

12/09/2022 3 300319 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

13/09/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

14/09/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

15/09/2022 3 300325 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

16/09/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

17/09/2022 4 300288 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

18/09/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

19/09/2022 2 300301 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

20/09/2022 1 300371 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

21/09/2022 3 300294 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

22/09/2022 3 300349 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

23/09/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

24/09/2022 5 300281 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

25/09/2022 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

26/09/2022 9 300281 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

27/09/2022 5 300306 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

28/09/2022 3 300380 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

29/09/2022 5 300296 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

30/09/2022 5 300303 0 psd2-bfcoi - NextGenPSD2 Consent Management for Accounts InformationRequest for a consent having access of all accounts

Service PIS, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure

Service PIS, DETAIL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure API Name API Method

Service CIS, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure



Service CIS, DETAIL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure API Name API Method

Service NGINX, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure

28/07/2022 1 0,02 1

29/07/2022

30/07/2022

31/07/2022

01/08/2022

02/08/2022

03/08/2022

04/08/2022

05/08/2022

06/08/2022

07/08/2022

08/08/2022

09/08/2022

10/08/2022

11/08/2022

12/08/2022

13/08/2022

14/08/2022

15/08/2022

16/08/2022

17/08/2022

18/08/2022

19/08/2022

20/08/2022

21/08/2022

22/08/2022

23/08/2022

24/08/2022

25/08/2022

26/08/2022

27/08/2022

28/08/2022

29/08/2022

30/08/2022

31/08/2022

01/09/2022

02/09/2022

03/09/2022

04/09/2022

05/09/2022

06/09/2022

07/09/2022

08/09/2022

09/09/2022

10/09/2022

11/09/2022

12/09/2022

13/09/2022

14/09/2022

15/09/2022

16/09/2022

17/09/2022

18/09/2022

19/09/2022

20/09/2022

21/09/2022

22/09/2022

23/09/2022

24/09/2022

25/09/2022

26/09/2022

27/09/2022

28/09/2022

29/09/2022

30/09/2022



Service NGINX, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure

01/07/2022 1 0,82 0

02/07/2022

03/07/2022

04/07/2022

05/07/2022

06/07/2022

07/07/2022

08/07/2022

09/07/2022

10/07/2022

11/07/2022

12/07/2022

13/07/2022

14/07/2022

15/07/2022

16/07/2022

17/07/2022

18/07/2022

19/07/2022

20/07/2022

21/07/2022

22/07/2022 10 0,04 0

23/07/2022 3 0,03 0

24/07/2022

25/07/2022

26/07/2022

27/07/2022

28/07/2022 22 0,03 0,05

29/07/2022 12

30/07/2022 2

31/07/2022 3

01/08/2022 1

02/08/2022 10

03/08/2022 24

04/08/2022 5

05/08/2022 6

06/08/2022 6

07/08/2022 6

08/08/2022 2

09/08/2022 3

10/08/2022 2

11/08/2022

12/08/2022 2

13/08/2022 3

14/08/2022 1

15/08/2022 4

16/08/2022

17/08/2022 7

18/08/2022 4

19/08/2022 3

20/08/2022 2

21/08/2022 2

22/08/2022

23/08/2022 2

24/08/2022

25/08/2022 3

26/08/2022

27/08/2022

28/08/2022

29/08/2022

30/08/2022 2

31/08/2022 3

01/09/2022 7

02/09/2022 1

03/09/2022 3

04/09/2022 3

05/09/2022 3

06/09/2022 6

07/09/2022 1

08/09/2022

09/09/2022 6

10/09/2022

11/09/2022

12/09/2022 2



Service NGINX, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure

13/09/2022

14/09/2022

15/09/2022 3

16/09/2022

17/09/2022 3

18/09/2022

19/09/2022 2

20/09/2022 1

21/09/2022 3

22/09/2022 3

23/09/2022

24/09/2022 5

25/09/2022

26/09/2022 12

27/09/2022 5

28/09/2022 3

29/09/2022 5

30/09/2022 4

Service NGINX, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure

01/07/2022 2 6,17 0

02/07/2022

03/07/2022

04/07/2022

05/07/2022 1

06/07/2022

07/07/2022

08/07/2022 1

09/07/2022

10/07/2022

11/07/2022

12/07/2022

13/07/2022

14/07/2022

15/07/2022

16/07/2022

17/07/2022

18/07/2022

19/07/2022

20/07/2022

21/07/2022

22/07/2022 23 0,05 0

23/07/2022 6 0,05 0

24/07/2022

25/07/2022

26/07/2022

27/07/2022

28/07/2022 50 0,05 0,02

29/07/2022 32

30/07/2022 5

31/07/2022 7

01/08/2022 2

02/08/2022 25

03/08/2022 50

04/08/2022 10

05/08/2022 13

06/08/2022 14

07/08/2022 16

08/08/2022 5

09/08/2022 6

10/08/2022 4

11/08/2022

12/08/2022 6

13/08/2022 6

14/08/2022 2

15/08/2022 8

16/08/2022

17/08/2022 14

18/08/2022 8

19/08/2022 6

20/08/2022 4

21/08/2022 6

22/08/2022



Service NGINX, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure

23/08/2022 4

24/08/2022

25/08/2022 7

26/08/2022

27/08/2022

28/08/2022

29/08/2022

30/08/2022 3

31/08/2022 6

01/09/2022 16

02/09/2022 4

03/09/2022 7

04/09/2022 6

05/09/2022 7

06/09/2022 12

07/09/2022 3

08/09/2022

09/09/2022 14

10/09/2022

11/09/2022

12/09/2022 4

13/09/2022

14/09/2022

15/09/2022 6

16/09/2022

17/09/2022 7

18/09/2022

19/09/2022 5

20/09/2022 3

21/09/2022 6

22/09/2022 6

23/09/2022

24/09/2022 10

25/09/2022

26/09/2022 29

27/09/2022 26

28/09/2022 6

29/09/2022 10

30/09/2022 8

Service NGINX, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure

01/07/2022 3 4,56 0

02/07/2022

03/07/2022

04/07/2022

05/07/2022 1

06/07/2022

07/07/2022

08/07/2022 1

09/07/2022

10/07/2022

11/07/2022

12/07/2022

13/07/2022

14/07/2022

15/07/2022

16/07/2022

17/07/2022

18/07/2022

19/07/2022

20/07/2022

21/07/2022

22/07/2022 33 0,06 0

23/07/2022 9 0,07 0

24/07/2022

25/07/2022

26/07/2022

27/07/2022

28/07/2022 71 0,06 0,01

29/07/2022 44

30/07/2022 7

31/07/2022 10

01/08/2022 3



Service NGINX, GLOBAL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure

02/08/2022 35

03/08/2022 74

04/08/2022 15

05/08/2022 19

06/08/2022 20

07/08/2022 22

08/08/2022 7

09/08/2022 9

10/08/2022 6

11/08/2022

12/08/2022 8

13/08/2022 9

14/08/2022 3

15/08/2022 12

16/08/2022

17/08/2022 21

18/08/2022 12

19/08/2022 9

20/08/2022 6

21/08/2022 8

22/08/2022

23/08/2022 6

24/08/2022

25/08/2022 10

26/08/2022

27/08/2022

28/08/2022

29/08/2022

30/08/2022 5

31/08/2022 9

01/09/2022 23

02/09/2022 5

03/09/2022 10

04/09/2022 9

05/09/2022 10

06/09/2022 18

07/09/2022 4

08/09/2022

09/09/2022 20

10/09/2022

11/09/2022

12/09/2022 6

13/09/2022

14/09/2022

15/09/2022 9

16/09/2022

17/09/2022 10

18/09/2022

19/09/2022 7

20/09/2022 4

21/09/2022 9

22/09/2022 9

23/09/2022

24/09/2022 15

25/09/2022

26/09/2022 41

27/09/2022 31

28/09/2022 9

29/09/2022 15

30/09/2022 12



Service NGINX, DETAIL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure Endpoints

01/07/2022 1 1,34 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

01/07/2022 1 11,53 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

01/07/2022 1 0,82 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

02/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

02/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

02/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

03/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

03/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

03/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

04/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

04/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

04/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

05/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

05/07/2022 1 0,04 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

05/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

06/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

06/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

06/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

07/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

07/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

07/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

08/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

08/07/2022 1 0,02 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

08/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

09/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

09/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

09/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

10/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

10/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

10/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

11/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

11/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

11/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

12/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

12/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

12/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

13/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

13/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

13/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

14/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

14/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

14/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

15/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

15/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

15/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

16/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

16/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

16/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

17/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

17/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

17/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

18/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

18/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

18/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

19/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

19/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

19/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

20/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

20/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

20/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

21/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

21/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

21/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

22/07/2022 10 0,08 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

22/07/2022 13 0,06 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

22/07/2022 10 0,04 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

23/07/2022 3 0,1 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

23/07/2022 3 0,07 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

23/07/2022 3 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

24/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

24/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

24/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

25/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

25/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login



Service NGINX, DETAIL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure Endpoints

25/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

26/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

26/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

26/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

27/07/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

27/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

27/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

28/07/2022 21 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

28/07/2022 28 0,07 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

28/07/2022 1 0,02 1 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

28/07/2022 21 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

29/07/2022 12 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

29/07/2022 20 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

29/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

29/07/2022 12 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

30/07/2022 2 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

30/07/2022 3 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

30/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

30/07/2022 2 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

31/07/2022 3 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

31/07/2022 4 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

31/07/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

31/07/2022 3 0,02 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

01/08/2022 1 0,1 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

01/08/2022 1 0,13 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

01/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

01/08/2022 1 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

02/08/2022 10 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

02/08/2022 15 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

02/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

02/08/2022 10 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

03/08/2022 24 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

03/08/2022 26 0,09 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

03/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

03/08/2022 24 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

04/08/2022 5 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

04/08/2022 5 0,12 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

04/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

04/08/2022 5 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

05/08/2022 6 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

05/08/2022 7 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

05/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

05/08/2022 6 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

06/08/2022 6 0,08 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

06/08/2022 8 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

06/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

06/08/2022 6 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

07/08/2022 6 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

07/08/2022 10 0,09 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

07/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

07/08/2022 6 0,02 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

08/08/2022 2 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

08/08/2022 3 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

08/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

08/08/2022 2 0,04 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

09/08/2022 3 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

09/08/2022 3 0,13 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

09/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

09/08/2022 3 0,04 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

10/08/2022 2 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

10/08/2022 2 0,12 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

10/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

10/08/2022 2 0,04 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

11/08/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

11/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

11/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

11/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

12/08/2022 2 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

12/08/2022 4 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

12/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

12/08/2022 2 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

13/08/2022 3 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

13/08/2022 3 0,13 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

13/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise



Service NGINX, DETAIL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure Endpoints

13/08/2022 3 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

14/08/2022 1 0,08 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

14/08/2022 1 0,15 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

14/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

14/08/2022 1 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

15/08/2022 4 0,08 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

15/08/2022 4 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

15/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

15/08/2022 4 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

16/08/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

16/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

16/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

16/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

17/08/2022 7 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

17/08/2022 7 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

17/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

17/08/2022 7 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

18/08/2022 4 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

18/08/2022 4 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

18/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

18/08/2022 4 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

19/08/2022 3 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

19/08/2022 3 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

19/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

19/08/2022 3 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

20/08/2022 2 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

20/08/2022 2 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

20/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

20/08/2022 2 0,02 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

21/08/2022 2 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

21/08/2022 4 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

21/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

21/08/2022 2 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

22/08/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

22/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

22/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

22/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

23/08/2022 2 0,08 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

23/08/2022 2 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

23/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

23/08/2022 2 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

24/08/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

24/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

24/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

24/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

25/08/2022 3 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

25/08/2022 4 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

25/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

25/08/2022 3 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

26/08/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

26/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

26/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

26/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

27/08/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

27/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

27/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

27/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

28/08/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

28/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

28/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

28/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

29/08/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

29/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

29/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

29/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

30/08/2022 2 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

30/08/2022 1 0,12 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

30/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

30/08/2022 2 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

31/08/2022 3 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

31/08/2022 3 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

31/08/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

31/08/2022 3 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

01/09/2022 7 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise



Service NGINX, DETAIL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure Endpoints

01/09/2022 9 0,09 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

01/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

01/09/2022 7 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

02/09/2022 1 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

02/09/2022 3 0,06 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

02/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

02/09/2022 1 0,04 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

03/09/2022 3 0,08 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

03/09/2022 4 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

03/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

03/09/2022 3 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

04/09/2022 3 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

04/09/2022 3 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

04/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

04/09/2022 3 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

05/09/2022 3 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

05/09/2022 4 0,09 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

05/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

05/09/2022 3 0,02 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

06/09/2022 6 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

06/09/2022 6 0,09 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

06/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

06/09/2022 6 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

07/09/2022 1 0,09 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

07/09/2022 2 0,09 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

07/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

07/09/2022 1 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

08/09/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

08/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

08/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

08/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

09/09/2022 6 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

09/09/2022 8 0,09 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

09/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

09/09/2022 6 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

10/09/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

10/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

10/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

10/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

11/09/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

11/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

11/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

11/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

12/09/2022 2 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

12/09/2022 2 0,12 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

12/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

12/09/2022 2 0,04 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

13/09/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

13/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

13/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

13/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

14/09/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

14/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

14/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

14/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

15/09/2022 3 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

15/09/2022 3 0,09 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

15/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

15/09/2022 3 0,02 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

16/09/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

16/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

16/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

16/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

17/09/2022 3 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

17/09/2022 4 0,09 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

17/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

17/09/2022 3 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

18/09/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

18/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

18/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

18/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

19/09/2022 2 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

19/09/2022 3 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

19/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise



Service NGINX, DETAIL

Date TransNb AvgResponseTime %Failure Endpoints

19/09/2022 2 0,02 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

20/09/2022 1 0,08 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

20/09/2022 2 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

20/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

20/09/2022 1 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

21/09/2022 3 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

21/09/2022 3 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

21/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

21/09/2022 3 0,02 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

22/09/2022 3 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

22/09/2022 3 0,12 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

22/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

22/09/2022 3 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

23/09/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

23/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

23/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

23/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

24/09/2022 5 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

24/09/2022 5 0,1 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

24/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

24/09/2022 5 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

25/09/2022 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

25/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

25/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

25/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

26/09/2022 12 0,05 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

26/09/2022 17 0,07 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

26/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

26/09/2022 12 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

27/09/2022 5 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

27/09/2022 21 0,04 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

27/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

27/09/2022 5 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

28/09/2022 3 0,07 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

28/09/2022 3 1,66 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

28/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

28/09/2022 3 0,11 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

29/09/2022 5 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

29/09/2022 5 0,16 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

29/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

29/09/2022 5 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize

30/09/2022 4 0,06 0 GET /psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

30/09/2022 4 0,13 0 GET /server-user-auth/login

30/09/2022 0 GET /server-user-auth/loginhttps://login.psd2.bfcoi.com/psd2/v1/berlingroup-auth/authorise

30/09/2022 4 0,03 0 GET /server-user-auth/oauth/authorize


